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CT	RYWC	2019	Northeast	8	and	Under	All-Stars,	Sanction	#:	S18-102

March	22,	2019	-	Wesleyan	University
Results

Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SEAL  81 15.55Greta Koscuk
WRAT  82 15.74Elizabeth Akolzina
WRAT  83 16.31Emerson Menoni
PSDY  84 16.94Jaden Sutter
WRAT  85 17.27Lily McClay
RYWC  86 18.16Ally Gravius
LEHY  77 18.41Aleksa Zajac
ZEUS  88 18.59Ashley Quezada
FVYT  89 19.80Alera Michaud
WRAT  810 19.96Zoe Macniak
LEHY  711 20.20Anna Wildstein
RYWC  812 20.28Julia Istambouli
ZEUS  813 20.32Valeria Flores
ZEUS  814 20.37Madison Camille
WRAT  815 20.39Cecilia Engel
FVYT  716 20.58Ella Wollenberg
PSDY  717 20.63Quinn Rogers
WRAT  618 20.66McKenna Kelsey
FVYT  719 21.01Kyla Lunding
GRYM  820 21.19Maggie Carroll
ZEUS  821 21.47Emily Marcelino
WRAT  722 21.62Valentina Belyaev
WRAT  823 21.84Abigail Asante
RYWC  824 22.06Siobhan Joseph
FVYT  725 22.15Collins Mulready
GRYM  726 22.51Amelia Connard
WRAT  727 22.94Francesca Lefebvre
WRAT  828 23.01Skye Greenϐield
RYWC  629 23.10Addison Place
PSDY  730 23.42Hayden Hines
RYWC  531 23.79Vivian Fraguela
RYWC  732 23.96Isabel Bui
FVYT  833 24.20Amelia Eichner
LEHY  834 24.30Nahla Grooms
GWYB  735 25.75Aubreigh Strileckis
PSDY  736 25.93Camden Comfort
GRYM  837 26.70Katherine McMahon
FVYT  738 27.69McKenzie Cormier
RYWC  839 27.91Sophia Munoz
LEHY  640 28.35Isabella Korzeniowski
LEHY  641 29.95Giada Gugliuzza
GRYM  542 31.47Grace Galimi
FVYT  543 34.77Bailey Mulready
GWYB  544 38.13Elizabeth Flaherty

Girls	8	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SEAL  81 34.71Emma O'Neal
SEAL  82 36.23Kaylee Markoja
RYWC  73 37.13Sophia Fraguela
GRYM  84 39.59Ella Hake
ZEUS  85 40.96Tassneem Boulekhyam
RYWC  86 42.59Sophia Lasaro
WRAT  77 43.06Zadie Schatz

RYWC  78 43.57Olivia Maltz
RYWC  89 44.36Kaitlin Vesey

21.24 44.36
UN  810 44.80Claire Hansell
RYWC  811 45.26Julia Istambouli
FVYT  712 48.31Ella Wollenberg

22.34 48.31
RYWC  813 48.44Siobhan Joseph

22.05 48.44
GWYB  814 50.54Abigail O'Conner

23.20 50.54
FVYT  715 51.24Collins Mulready

23.88 51.24
GWYB  716 51.60Aubreigh Strileckis

23.79 51.60
GWYB  517 1:53.03Elizabeth Flaherty

Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SEAL  81 18.72Greta Koscuk
PSDY  82 20.31Jaden Sutter
WRAT  73 20.61Zadie Schatz
FVYT  84 20.95Alera Michaud
SEAL  85 20.99Riley Nelson
RYWC  86 21.19Ally Gravius
WRAT  77 22.12Valentina Belyaev
ZEUS  88 22.13Valeria Flores
FVYT  89 22.50Cameron Perillo
WRAT  810 22.82Skye Greenϐield
WRAT  611 23.29McKenna Kelsey
WRAT  812 23.56Abigail Asante
GRYM  813 24.14Maggie Carroll
FVYT  714 24.46Kyla Lunding
LEHY  715 24.55Aleksa Zajac
WRAT  716 24.71Francesca Lefebvre
RYWC  817 24.73Julia Istambouli
ZEUS  818 24.74Madison Camille
PSDY  719 24.80Quinn Rogers
RYWC  820 24.81Sophia Munoz
RYWC  6*21 25.37Addison Place
WRAT  8*21 25.37Cecilia Engel
ZEUS  823 25.52Emily Marcelino
RYWC  724 26.45Isabel Bui
FVYT  725 26.70Collins Mulready
GRYM  826 26.72Katherine McMahon
RYWC  5*27 27.45Vivian Fraguela
PSDY  7*27 27.45Hayden Hines
LEHY  829 28.12Nahla Grooms
LEHY  630 28.31Isabella Korzeniowski
FVYT  731 28.35McKenzie Cormier
LEHY  732 28.69Anna Wildstein
GRYM  733 29.20Amelia Connard
FVYT  834 29.55Amelia Eichner
LEHY  635 32.52Giada Gugliuzza
GWYB  536 33.76Elizabeth Flaherty
GWYB  737 34.70Aubreigh Strileckis
GRYM  538 34.80Grace Galimi
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CT	RYWC	2019	Northeast	8	and	Under	All-Stars,	Sanction	#:	S18-102
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(Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT  5--- DQBailey Mulready

Girls	8	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SEAL  81 38.12Greta Koscuk
19.09 38.12

GRYM  82 42.26Maeve Galimi
CDOG  73 42.27Marit Janney
GRYM  84 46.46Ella Hake
UN  85 46.56Claire Hansell

23.39 46.56
RYWC  86 47.15Sophia Lasaro
LEHY  87 49.24Marcella Collins

23.72 49.24
FVYT  88 51.12Cameron Perillo

23.87 51.12
RYWC  89 52.76Kaitlin Vesey

24.81 52.76
RYWC  710 57.73Isabel Bui
FVYT  811 1:00.46Amelia Eichner
RYWC  812 1:01.52Siobhan Joseph

25.08 1:01.52
GWYB  8--- DQAbigail O'Conner

24.54 DQ

Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT  81 21.64Elizabeth Akolzina
ZEUS  82 22.24Empress West
SEAL  83 22.44Kaylee Markoja
WRAT  84 23.73Ella Bloom
RYWC  75 24.17Sophia Fraguela
WRAT  66 24.70McKenna Kelsey
GRYM  87 25.42Katherine McMahon
WRAT  8*8 25.86Zoe Macniak
WRAT  7*8 25.86Avery Mihelic
WRAT  710 26.94Ilivia Broderick
PSDY  711 26.96Quinn Rogers
PSDY  7*12 27.46Hayden Hines
WRAT  8*12 27.46Cecilia Engel
FVYT  714 28.42Kyla Lunding
PSDY  715 28.95Camden Comfort
FVYT  816 28.98Cameron Perillo
WRAT  717 30.97Francesca Lefebvre
GRYM  718 31.06Amelia Connard
LEHY  619 32.61Isabella Korzeniowski
GWYB  820 35.55Abigail O'Conner
FVYT  721 35.88McKenzie Cormier
RYWC  822 36.50Sophia Munoz
WRAT  823 37.74Skye Greenϐield
RYWC  6--- DQAddison Place

Girls	8	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG  71 46.77Marit Janney
21.73 46.77

ZEUS  82 49.33Empress West
24.95 49.33

SEAL  83 50.72Riley Nelson
LEHY  84 51.50Marcella Collins

23.68 51.50
GRYM  85 52.51Ella Hake

25.21 52.51
WRAT  86 55.07Zoe Macniak

27.18 55.07
WRAT  77 55.54Zadie Schatz

27.59 55.54
ZEUS  88 59.26Tassneem Boulekhyam

27.72 59.26
RYWC  89 1:03.56Sophia Lasaro

Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SEAL  81 18.23Riley Nelson
RYWC  82 18.24Ally Gravius
WRAT  83 19.57Lily McClay
LEHY  74 19.99Aleksa Zajac
WRAT  75 21.29Valentina Belyaev
RYWC  76 21.32Sophia Fraguela
WRAT  77 21.34Ilivia Broderick
WRAT  88 21.36Emerson Menoni
WRAT  89 21.41Ella Bloom
PSDY  810 21.53Jaden Sutter
ZEUS  811 22.30Ashley Quezada
FVYT  812 22.49Alera Michaud
WRAT  713 23.53Avery Mihelic
ZEUS  814 24.14Madison Camille
LEHY  715 25.14Anna Wildstein
GRYM  816 26.28Maggie Carroll
PSDY  717 26.84Camden Comfort
WRAT  818 30.27Abigail Asante
ZEUS  819 30.94Valeria Flores
ZEUS  820 31.44Emily Marcelino
LEHY  821 32.92Nahla Grooms
GRYM  522 41.96Grace Galimi
LEHY  6--- DQGiada Gugliuzza
RYWC  5--- DQVivian Fraguela
FVYT  7--- DQElla Wollenberg

Girls	8	&	Under	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SEAL  81 42.79Emma O'Neal
19.91 42.79

GRYM  82 46.89Maeve Galimi
21.65 46.89

RYWC  73 48.00Olivia Maltz
20.92 48.00

ZEUS  84 50.59Ashley Quezada

Girls	8	&	Under	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SEAL  81 1:29.11Emma O'Neal
19.47 42.83 1:10.48 1:29.11



CT Swimming-Results ONLY HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 4:39 PM  3/25/2019  Page 3
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(Girls	8	&	Under	100	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT  82 1:33.14Elizabeth Akolzina
20.14 41.96 1:11.20 1:33.14

SEAL  83 1:33.63Kaylee Markoja
20.68 44.92 1:12.87 1:33.63

GRYM  84 1:34.32Maeve Galimi
43.03 1:11.71 1:34.32

CDOG  75 1:37.14Marit Janney
43.24 1:37.14

WRAT  86 1:39.37Lily McClay
44.50 1:39.37

WRAT  87 1:40.95Emerson Menoni
23.18 48.42 1:40.95

RYWC  78 1:43.17Olivia Maltz
20.65 43.98 1:18.34 1:43.17

LEHY  89 1:43.39Marcella Collins
22.77 47.70 1:19.31 1:43.39

ZEUS  810 1:44.60Empress West
24.67 52.61 1:44.60

WRAT  711 1:47.92Ilivia Broderick
22.16 48.82 1:47.92

WRAT  812 1:48.00Ella Bloom
23.76 50.48 1:48.00

WRAT  713 1:48.47Avery Mihelic
49.23 1:48.47

ZEUS  814 1:48.68Tassneem Boulekhyam
25.76 52.96 1:25.31 1:48.68

UN  815 1:51.37Claire Hansell
24.76 51.67 1:51.37

RYWC  816 1:55.03Kaitlin Vesey
26.71 54.70 1:30.87 1:55.03

Girls	8	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:06.22SEAL
1) Riley Nelson 8 2) Kaylee Markoja 8
3) Emma O'Neal 8 4) Greta Koscuk 8

18.21 35.22 50.97 1:06.22
A2 1:07.92WRAT

1) Emerson Menoni 8 2) Lily McClay 8
3) Ella Bloom 8 4) Elizabeth Akolzina 8

23.25 33.99 51.54 1:07.92
A3 1:13.85RYWC

1) Ally Gravius 8 2) Olivia Maltz 7
3) Kaitlin Vesey 8 4) Sophia Fraguela 7

38.08 1:13.85
A4 1:20.84ZEUS

1) Madison Camille 8 2) Ashley Quezada 8
3) Tassneem Boulekhyam 8 4) Valeria Flores 8

1:00.72 1:20.84
B5 1:20.92WRAT

1) Ilivia Broderick 7 2) Abigail Asante 8
3) Zoe Macniak 8 4) Avery Mihelic 7

19.18 48.97 1:20.92

A6 1:26.70FVYT
1) Kyla Lunding 7 2) Cameron Perillo 8
3) Ella Wollenberg 7 4) Alera Michaud 8

22.01 51.84 1:26.70
A7 1:28.98PSDY

1) Jaden Sutter 8 2) Quinn Rogers 7
3) Camden Comfort 7 4) Hayden Hines 7

22.09 40.19 1:03.25 1:28.98
C8 1:30.83WRAT

1) Francesca Lefebvre 7 2) Cecilia Engel 8
3) McKenna Kelsey 6 4) Valentina Belyaev 7

32.97 50.49 1:08.73 1:30.83
A9 1:33.17GRYM

17.72 46.40 1:33.17
B10 1:40.66RYWC

1) Siobhan Joseph 8 2) Addison Place 6
3) Sophia Munoz 8 4) Julia Istambouli 8

51.59 1:40.66
B11 1:45.39FVYT

1) Amelia Eichner 8 2) McKenzie Cormier 7
3) Bailey Mulready 5 4) Collins Mulready 7

21.15 1:11.01 1:45.39

Girls	8	&	Under	100	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:17.05SEAL
1) Greta Koscuk 8 2) Kaylee Markoja 8
3) Riley Nelson 8 4) Emma O'Neal 8

22.32 42.53 1:00.44 1:17.05
A2 1:17.08WRAT

1) Elizabeth Akolzina 8 2) Ella Bloom 8
3) Lily McClay 8 4) Emerson Menoni 8

23.51 48.39 1:01.20 1:17.08
A3 1:25.67GRYM

49.80 1:25.67
B4 1:26.08WRAT

1) Zadie Schatz 7 2) Avery Mihelic 7
3) Valentina Belyaev 7 4) Ilivia Broderick 7

22.39 45.71 1:10.73 1:26.08
A5 1:29.45RYWC

1) Kaitlin Vesey 8 2) Sophia Fraguela 7
3) Olivia Maltz 7 4) Ally Gravius 8

22.67 49.97 1:10.43 1:29.45
C6 1:31.25WRAT

1) Abigail Asante 8 2) McKenna Kelsey 6
3) Cecilia Engel 8 4) Zoe Macniak 8

35.80 52.89 1:17.20 1:31.25
A7 1:33.12FVYT

1) Cameron Perillo 8 2) Alera Michaud 8
3) Ella Wollenberg 7 4) Kyla Lunding 7

21.22 33.16 1:33.12
A8 1:35.39LEHY

1) Nahla Grooms 8 2) Marcella Collins 8
3) Aleksa Zajac 7 4) Anna Wildstein 7

A9 1:37.23PSDY
1) Quinn Rogers 7 2) Hayden Hines 7
3) Jaden Sutter 8 4) Camden Comfort 7

32.65 58.47 1:15.11 1:37.23
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(Girls	8	&	Under	100	Yard	Medley	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

B10 1:46.29RYWC
1) Julia Istambouli 8 2) Sophia Lasaro 8
3) Vivian Fraguela 5 4) Isabel Bui 7

29.15 51.66 1:22.34 1:46.29
B11 1:57.18FVYT

1) McKenzie Cormier 7 2) Amelia Eichner 8
3) Collins Mulready 7 4) Bailey Mulready 5

29.09 1:57.18
A--- DQZEUS

1) Emily Marcelino 8 2) Empress West 8
3) Ashley Quezada 8 4) Tassneem Boulekhyam 8

32.84 44.09 DQ

Boys	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

GRIT  81 15.38Superman Krajewski
WRAT  82 15.99Jordan Benaderet
LEHY  83 16.44Sebastian Kirk
WRAT  84 16.52Owen Lynch
WRAT  85 17.05Camden Kaldawy
ZEUS  86 17.23Zachary DiIorio
WRAT  87 17.65Evan Gussen
WRAT  88 17.79Lucas Bonϐim
FVYT  89 18.00Samuel Forero
WRAT  810 18.26Ethan Arnett
FVYT  811 19.09Graham Wight
GRYM  812 19.21Owen Marks
LEHY  7*13 19.86Neal Thompson
FVYT  8*13 19.86Dylan Clark
WRAT  8*15 20.24Augie Francis
WRAT  8*15 20.24Matthew Winkler
FVYT  817 20.88August Nelson
GRYM  718 21.19Leonardo D'Alessio
ZEUS  719 21.57Cody DiIorio
ZEUS  720 21.82Jacob Valenton
PSDY  821 21.91Jashan Wu
GRYM  622 22.83Leon Grunewald
ZEUS  723 23.63Cooper Ulrich
RYWC  824 24.73Christian Girardi
FVYT  625 24.85Greyson Varao
GWYB  726 25.71Joseph Merritt
RYWC  827 27.02Tommy Pink
RYWC  728 27.71Gavin Woering
FVYT  629 27.74Aidan Brower
RYWC  630 28.05Nicolas Munoz
ZEUS  631 28.10David Valenton
FVYT  732 28.26Anders Nelson
RYWC  633 30.35Matthew Roseau
FVYT  634 35.36Quinn Leonard
RYWC  735 37.32Michael Girardi
FVYT  736 38.42Aryanan Dhar
RYWC  637 41.54Kiyan Rankin

Boys	8	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY  81 34.92Sebastian Kirk

CDOG  82 35.26Sebastian Adlianitski-Pac
GRYM  83 35.56Andrew Ripp
GRYM  84 37.30Matthew Bergner
WRAT  85 38.30Camden Kaldawy
WRAT  86 39.71Ethan Arnett
FVYT  87 39.76Samuel Forero
GRYM  88 40.03Marc Grunewald
GRYM  89 42.22Jack Murphy
GRYM  810 43.81Owen Marks
FVYT  811 46.11Dylan Clark
GWYB  712 50.90Joseph Merritt
FVYT  613 55.88Aidan Brower
RYWC  814 56.39Christian Girardi
FVYT  815 56.80Ryan Cadoff
FVYT  616 1:17.06Quinn Leonard

Boys	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ZEUS  81 18.70Anthony Osadchy
ZEUS  82 21.00Zachary DiIorio
WRAT  83 21.90Ethan Arnett
WRAT  84 22.56Lucas Bonϐim
WRAT  85 23.15Evan Gussen
ZEUS  76 23.18Cody DiIorio
ZEUS  77 23.39Cooper Ulrich
PSDY  88 23.70Jashan Wu
WRAT  89 24.99Augie Francis
WRAT  810 25.02Matthew Winkler
ZEUS  711 25.71Jacob Valenton
FVYT  812 25.85August Nelson
FVYT  813 26.22Dylan Clark
LEHY  714 26.46Neal Thompson
GWYB  715 26.61Joseph Merritt
FVYT  816 26.65Graham Wight
RYWC  817 26.74Tommy Pink
GRYM  718 26.99Leonardo D'Alessio
GRYM  619 27.57Leon Grunewald
RYWC  720 30.29Gavin Woering
FVYT  621 31.32Greyson Varao
ZEUS  622 31.57David Valenton
FVYT  623 31.67Aidan Brower
FVYT  724 32.17Aryanan Dhar
RYWC  725 33.04Michael Girardi
FVYT  626 36.44Quinn Leonard
FVYT  7--- DQAnders Nelson
RYWC  6--- DQMatthew Roseau
RYWC  6--- DQNicolas Munoz
RYWC  6--- DQKiyan Rankin

Boys	8	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ZEUS  81 39.62Anthony Osadchy
19.62 39.62

LEHY  82 42.92Sebastian Kirk
20.02 42.92

GRYM  83 43.48Andrew Ripp
21.37 43.48
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(Boys	8	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

GRYM  84 45.11Marc Grunewald
22.08 45.11

GRYM  85 45.85Jack Murphy
GRYM  86 53.32Owen Marks

24.45 53.32
LEHY  77 56.80Neal Thompson

27.53 56.80

Boys	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

GRIT  81 19.91Superman Krajewski
LEHY  82 22.04Kevin Barone
WRAT  83 22.40Owen Lynch
WRAT  84 25.55Evan Gussen
ZEUS  85 25.87Gabriel Diaz
FVYT  86 25.96Graham Wight
WRAT  87 26.21Lucas Bonϐim
PSDY  88 27.16Jashan Wu
GRYM  79 29.13Leonardo D'Alessio
ZEUS  710 31.22Cooper Ulrich
WRAT  811 32.21Augie Francis
RYWC  812 32.49Christian Girardi
GRYM  613 32.76Leon Grunewald
WRAT  8--- DQMatthew Winkler
RYWC  8--- DQTommy Pink
FVYT  8--- DQAugust Nelson
RYWC  6--- DQNicolas Munoz

Boys	8	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY  81 47.72Kevin Barone
22.50 47.72

GRYM  82 49.88Marc Grunewald
24.41 49.88

ZEUS  83 56.35Gabriel Diaz
GRYM  84 59.50Jack Murphy

28.68 59.50
GRYM  8--- DQMatthew Bergner

Boys	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT  81 18.23Jordan Benaderet
FVYT  82 20.00Samuel Forero
ZEUS  83 24.12Zachary DiIorio
ZEUS  74 28.72Cody DiIorio
FVYT  85 31.65Ryan Cadoff
ZEUS  76 32.70Jacob Valenton
ZEUS  67 40.24David Valenton
FVYT  7--- DQAryanan Dhar

Boys	8	&	Under	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG  81 40.75Sebastian Adlianitski-Pac
19.04 40.75

Boys	8	&	Under	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

GRIT  81 1:21.55Superman Krajewski
38.58 1:21.55

ZEUS  82 1:25.68Anthony Osadchy
18.98 39.23 1:04.90 1:25.68

GRYM  83 1:27.49Andrew Ripp
18.53 40.87 1:07.48 1:27.49

CDOG  84 1:28.82Sebastian Adlianitski-Pac
18.36 40.86 1:09.53 1:28.82

LEHY  85 1:31.93Kevin Barone
20.24 43.26 1:09.96 1:31.93

WRAT  86 1:34.58Owen Lynch
20.03 43.07 1:13.11 1:34.58

WRAT  87 1:38.07Jordan Benaderet
21.40 44.73 1:15.77 1:38.07

WRAT  88 1:54.45Camden Kaldawy
24.32 51.73 1:29.51 1:54.45

FVYT  89 2:23.40Ryan Cadoff
1:07.79 2:23.40

GRYM  8--- DQMatthew Bergner
21.07 45.76 DQ

ZEUS  8--- DQGabriel Diaz
52.04 DQ

Boys	8	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:08.16WRAT
1) Owen Lynch 8 2) Camden Kaldawy 8
3) Ethan Arnett 8 4) Jordan Benaderet 8

19.98 33.63 52.47 1:08.16
B2 1:16.92GRYM

17.80 38.11 58.75 1:16.92
A3 1:19.65ZEUS

1) Zachary DiIorio 8 2) Jacob Valenton 7
3) Cody DiIorio 7 4) Anthony Osadchy 8

1:03.29 1:19.65
B4 1:20.83WRAT

1) Evan Gussen 8 2) Matthew Winkler 8
3) Augie Francis 8 4) Lucas Bonϐim 8

22.90 41.89 1:01.53 1:20.83
A5 1:21.07FVYT

1) Dylan Clark 8 2) Graham Wight 8
3) Ryan Cadoff 8 4) Samuel Forero 8

22.52 45.56 1:02.90 1:21.07
B6 1:40.94FVYT

1) Aidan Brower 6 2) August Nelson 8
3) Anders Nelson 7 4) Greyson Varao 6

27.75 56.27 1:40.94
A7 1:51.67RYWC

1) Tommy Pink 8 2) Nicolas Munoz 6
3) Matthew Roseau 6 4) Christian Girardi 8

59.76 1:51.67
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Boys	8	&	Under	100	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:16.51GRYM
59.45 1:16.51

A2 1:19.55WRAT
1) Ethan Arnett 8 2) Owen Lynch 8
3) Jordan Benaderet 8 4) Camden Kaldawy 8

21.41 46.75 1:03.68 1:19.55
A3 1:22.85ZEUS

1) Cooper Ulrich 7 2) Gabriel Diaz 8
3) Anthony Osadchy 8 4) Zachary DiIorio 8

48.88 1:22.85
A4 1:33.85FVYT

1) Ryan Cadoff 8 2) Graham Wight 8
3) Samuel Forero 8 4) Dylan Clark 8

29.74 1:13.70 1:33.85
B--- DQFVYT

1) Quinn Leonard 6 2) August Nelson 8
3) Aidan Brower 6 4) Anders Nelson 7

37.95 1:20.63 DQ


